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Cholistan University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Bahawalpur
8th and Last Open Merit List For B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Morning) 
(31 October, 2019)

 

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biochemistry(Morning) Degree Programme at Cholistan University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Bahawalpur for the Academic Session-2019, subject to the conditions as under:

1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates /
documents/NIC/Form-B. 
 

2. The University dues are to be deposited in the Habib Bank, Dubai Chowk
Bahwalpur. A/C No. 17527901021503 on obtaining the Deposit Slip from the
Admission Office, CUVAS Bahawlpur, up to 01-11-2019, and must submit
copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the admission office up to 04:00 pm for
registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled. Initially, all the
students will deposit non-boarder fee (Rs. 38,000/-) as mentioned in the
prospectus. Students interested in availing the hostel facility, which is
available on limited basis, are advised to fill up the hostel registration form in
the Admission Office. 
 

3. An attested affidavit of obeying CUVAS rules and regulations on Rs. 50/- Stamp paper
will have to be submitted at the time of 1st enrollment.   
 

 

 

 Errors and Omissions are Excepted
 Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Marks

1 RAMEEZA ISHTIAQ MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ AHMAD 4384 8/30/2001 763
2 MUHAMMAD UMAIR SHABBIR AHMAD 451 10/13/1998 760
3 ABDULLAH MUNEER MUNEER HUSSAIN 1404 8/14/2002 760
4 FARAZIA WAZEER WAZEER AHMAD 5651 3/23/2001 759
5 HUSSAIN AHMAD MADNI ABDUL RAZIQ 1040 7/2/2002 758
6 MAHNOOR GUL MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN 2836 6/12/2003 758
7 KAINAT MAKKI MUHAMMAD MAKKI 5612 6/25/2001 755
8 MOIEZ AZHER AZHER JAVAID 3661 9/26/2001 755

9 MUHAMMAD HAZAIFA
AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 1921 6/1/2002 752

10 MUQADDAS TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR 2570 8/14/2002 751
11 MUNEEB AHMAD ABDUL QAYYUM 2414 9/22/2019 751

12 MOHAMMAD TEHSEEN
ARSHAD MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 3320 3/23/2003 747

13 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
USMAN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF BHATTI 4846 7/8/1999 746

14 AMINA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE TAHIR(LATE) 1220 12/27/2002 746
15 MUHAMMAD ADIL SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR 854 2/17/2002 745
16 MUQADDAS JAFIR SYED JAFIR HUSSAIN 4548 2/8/2003 745
17 MEHRBAN MEHMOOD FAIZ MUHAMMAD 5899 1/15/2000 744
18 NIDA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 4191 1/12/2002 744
19 JAWARIA KHAN MUHAMMAD AMJAD KHAN 1467 4/28/2002 744
20 SABIR HUSSAIN ABDUL RASHEED 3374 5/6/2000 743
21 SHOAIB AHMAD MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN 2587 11/2/1999 741
22 FAIQA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 2284 11/28/2001 741

23 MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUREED MUREED HUSSAIN 1899 3/5/2000 740

24 MUHAMMAD SAJID GHULAM AKBAR 2107 11/2/2002 739
25 MUHAMMAD NADIR FIDA HUSSAIN 3318 3/5/2000 738
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26 MUHAMMAD UMAR MUHAMMAD MAJEED 5413 1/1/2001 738
27 BAKHTAWAR BIBI SIKANDAR ABBAS 732 5/4/2003 737
28 ABDULLAH SAIF SAIFULLAH 3887 3/16/2002 736
29 MUHAMMAD TAHIR ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 4830 1/1/2000 735
30 ZORAIZ FATIMA ABDUL SHAFAQ 5709 12/2/2002 735

  
  
  
  
 Convener
 Admission Committee


